
MOTOR BANK
Camahan, Elizabeth Motor Bank 7250
Davis, Mary Motor Bank 7217
Toy, Larry Motor Bank 7250

NORMANDY TERRANCE OFFICE (7171)
Alford, Deb Normandy 223-1615
Lawrnece, Jean Normandy 223-1616
Joiner, Susie Normandy 223-1617
Albertson, Steve Normandy 223-1619

PRIVATE BANKING
Arens, David 1st Floor 7040
Arnold, Jean 1st Floor 7049
Dake, Jane 1st Floor 7042
Lasso, Duke 1st Floor 7043
Nackly, Juno 1st Floor 7050

REAL ESTATE/MORTGAGE LOAN
Isabell, Dena WWM 999
Isabell, David WWM 992

RECEPTIONIST
Wagnerson, Tilda 2nd. Floor 120

RETAIL ADMINISTRATION
Rice, Jack 3rd. Floor rear 336

RETAIL SALES
Best, June
Bettle, JOhn
Collier, Steve
Calvin, Darryl
Dork, David
Evan, Errirt
Franks, Shirley

BONNER SPRINGS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

        Name  Location Extension

9th. floor
9th. floor
9th. floor
9th. floor
9th. floor
9th. floor
9th. floor

1079
1078
1077
1080
1062
1022
1012


